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NEIGHBOURHOOD STEERING GROUPS - LEAD CONTACTS (May 2017) 
 
 Neighbourhood Nominated/Confirmed Lead Email Based at 

GPA1 Paul Wike 
Michelle Wilde 

Paul.wike@nhs.net 
Michelle.wilde1@nhs.net 

Dovercourt 

North 2 Nicky Normington nnormington@nhs.net  
 

 

West 6 Kate Carr kate.carr@nhs.net 
 

The Crookes Practice 

SSHG Emma Sheldon emmasheldon@nhs.net 
 

Carterknowle 

Townships 1 Helen Lenthall helen.lenthall@nhs.net 
 

Hackenthorpe 
 

Townships 2 Julie Coakley 
 

julie.coakley@nhs.net 
 

Charnock 
 

Darnall Paul Wike 
Michelle Wilde 

Paul.wike@nhs.net 
Michelle.wilde1@nhs.net 

Clover Group 

Carrfield Paul Wike 
Michelle Wilde 

Paul.wike@nhs.net 
Michelle.wilde1@nhs.net 

 

 
Peak Edge 

Elaine Rissbrook erissbrook@nhs.net Meadowgreen Group 

City Centre Deirdre Malesa 
 

deirdremalesa@nhs.net 
 

Devonshire Green 
 

SAPA Nicky Normington nnormington@nhs.net 
 

 

High Green Michelle Payling Michelle.Payling@nhs.net 
 

Ecclesfield 

Hillsborough Diane Dickinson (tbc) 
 

dianedickinson@nhs.net 
 

Tramways O’Connell 
 

Upper Don Valley Liz Sedgwick lizsedgwick@nhs.net 
 

Valley (Stocksbridge) 

Universities Pippa Fitzsimmons 
 

pippa.fitzsimmons@nhs.net 
 

Porter Brook 
 

Porter Valley Nicola Simpson 
 

nicola.simpson10@nhs.net The Hollies 
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